
RAY PALMER 

Position Group/ Committee 
Voting 
Rights 

Date 
Appointed 

Appointed By 
Date stepped 

down if 
applicable 

Term of 
Office 

End of Term 
Date 

Attendance 

22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 

Director 
Trust Board of 

Directors 
Yes 

09/08/2018 
(re-appointed) 

Members 
Board 

 4 years 08/08/2026 

 
10/12   
83% 

 

7/11 
64% 

1/1 
100% 

 

Director 
Finance & 

Infrastructure 
Committee 

  

Yes 01/07/2019 
Trust Board 
of Directors 

 

As 
designated 

by Trust 
Board 

 
5/6 
83% 

2/3 
67% 

0/1 
0% 

 


