RAY PALN	/IER										
Position	Group/ Committee	Voting Rights	Date Appointed	Appointed By	Date stepped down if applicable	Term of Office	End of Term Date	Attendance			
								22/23	23/24	24/25	25/26
Director	Trust Board of Directors	Yes	09/08/2018 (re-appointed)	Members Board		4 years	08/08/2026	10/12 83%	7/11 64%	1/1 100%	
Director	Finance & Infrastructure Committee	Yes	01/07/2019	Trust Board of Directors	<u>.</u>	As designated by Trust Board	<u>.</u>	5/6 83%	2/3 67%	0/1 0%	-